Cod: GRLDTOORXWBX150

Rev: 00

Ed:07/18

T owiRX

PROFESSTOMNAL LINE

INSTRUCTION




Assembly Drawing




Part List

A (1PCS) B (1PCS) C (1PCS) D (1PCS)
VAN
o SV
E (1PCS) F (1PCS) G (1PCS) I (1PCS)
v l) 7 T 7
'ﬂ@m v Y,
I (1PCS) J (1pCs)




[List

Serial number

Specification Name

Quantity

—_

fast pin M20

2

bolt M6+40

bolt M8+%45

bolt M10%80

bolt M10%90

bolt M12%100

washer 96

washer 98

> | = | DD [ DO | W~ | v~ | DO

O | o | 3 | S | O | B> | o |

washer 910

—_
(e}

washer 912

—_
[E—

lock nut M6

[U—
DO

lock nut M10

—_
Lo

lock nut MI12

DO | S | DO | >




1. Attach (B) to (A) with the bolt M10%90(5) + washer 10(9) + lock nut
M10(12).

2. Attach (C) to (A) with the bolt M10%80(4) + washer 10(9) + lock nut
M10(12), attach (D) to (A) with the bolt M10%80(4) + washer 10(9) +
lock nut M10(12).

3.Attach (E) and (F) to (A) with the bolt M12%100(6) + washer 12(10)
+ lock nut M12(13).

4. Attach () to (F) and (D) with the bolt M10%80(4) + washer 10(9) +
lock nut M10(12) and fast pin M20(1).

5.Attach (G) to (C) and (E) with the bolt M10%80(4) + washer 10(9) +
lock nut M10(12) and fast pin M20(1).




+ washer 8(8).

1.Attach (J) to (E) with the bolt M8%45(3)
2. Attach (I) to (F) with the bolt M8%45

+ washer 8(8).

)

3

(




.
,“““

@ Garlando

GARLANDO SPA
Via Regione Piemonte, 32 - Zona Industriale D1
15068 - Pozzolo Formigaro (AL) - ltaly
www.toorx.it - info@toorx.it

VV
;.—



	SUB034说明书 Model (1)-1.pdf
	SUB034说明书 Model (1)-2.pdf
	SUB034说明书 Model (1)-3.pdf
	SUB034说明书 Model (1)-4.pdf
	SUB034说明书 Model (1)-5.pdf
	SUB034说明书 Model (1)-6.pdf
	SUB034说明书 Model (1)-7.pdf
	SUB034说明书 Model (1)-8.pdf



